Show #85781 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1200. Amt Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 869 A Zippo To Consider Nadine Marie Joaquin Nadine Marie Joaquin
2 272 Always The Best Man Lori Grossnickle Katie L Grossnickle
3 298 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl
4 540 MM Western Elegance Erika A Bennett Erika A Bennett
5 496 Zippos Petite Prince Jason D Wanderer Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust
6 655 A Certain Aero Delia M Trenbeath Delia M Trenbeath
7 700 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski
8 303 AGR Emmy Invitation Judy Morris Phillip L & Judith Morris
9 866 Dont Skip George Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes



Show #85781 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1202. Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 38

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 296 Hooked Up N Hot Karen Zarda Karen Zarda
2 242 A Sudden lllusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett
3 960 Technical Nat Image Philipp Roos Roos Philipp
4 454 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens
5 392 Lookin Krymsun Cool Lorraine Jewett Lorraine Jewett
6 519 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin LAUREL CHAMPLIN
7 491 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent
8 555 Laziness Anne Wilson Anne Wilson
9 801 Zippos Gold N Sonnet Claudia C Brown Claudia C Brown



Place Back#

Show #85781 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1204. Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 30

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

425
469
254
854
858
1087
207
545
493

Huntin For Fun
Kickin Axe In Levis
Take The Last Luke
Western Revolution
This Is Why Im Here
The Holiday

Always Lopin Sober
PF Shy Guy

Invita Duke

Brittany Lofton-Morgan
Stephanie Richardson
Tiina H Volmer

Whitney Walquist-Vicars
Jennifer Kyle

Andrea J Turnbull

Katie L Grossnickle
Carly Epp

Kelly Lake

Brittany Lofton
Stephanie Richardson
Tina H Volmer

Whitney Walquist-Vicars
William T Kyle

Sara Nicole Mayes

Katie L Grossnickle
Carly Epp

Kelly Lake



Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1200. Amt Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 869 A Zippo To Consider Nadine Marie Joaquin Nadine Marie Joaquin
2 298 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl
3 359 Drive Me To Omaha Jeana Collins Lisa J Collins
4 496 Zippos Petite Prince Jason D Wanderer Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust
5 272 Always The Best Man Lori Grossnickle Katie L Grossnickle
6 540 MM Western Elegance Erika A Bennett Erika A Bennett
7 274 KCS Rockin Rudy Chelsie Mcallister Chelsie Mcallister
8 655 A Certain Aero Delia M Trenbeath Delia M Trenbeath
9 872 No Fun Being Good Allyson Hicks Allyson Hicks



Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1201. NSBA Nov. Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 496 Zippos Petite Prince Jason D Wanderer Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust



Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1202. Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 38

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 296 Hooked Up N Hot Karen Zarda Karen Zarda
2 960 Technical Nat Image Philipp Roos Roos Philipp
3 392 Lookin Krymsun Cool Lorraine Jewett Lorraine Jewett
4 519 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin LAUREL CHAMPLIN
5 491 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent
6 1050 Lets Be Radical Rebecca Reid Borders Rebecca Borders
7 306 RL Best Of Flash Mary Lou Dupray Clay & Mary Lou Dupray
8 242 A Sudden lllusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett
9 454  Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens



Place Back#

Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1203. NSBA Select Horsemanship - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

A W N P

296
491
1050
242

Hooked Up N Hot
Won Lopin Rv Machine
Lets Be Radical

A Sudden lllusion

Karen Zarda
Vickie Kent
Rebecca Reid Borders

Joanne Garnett

Karen Zarda
Vickie Kent
Rebecca Borders

Joanne Garnett



Place Back#

Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

1204. Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 30

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1087
469
425
493
504
254
858
512

1077

The Holiday

Kickin Axe In Levis
Huntin For Fun
Invita Duke

Star Studded Rolex
Take The Last Luke
This Is Why Im Here
Nothing But My Best
The Best Cookie

Andrea J Turnbull
Stephanie Richardson
Brittany Lofton-Morgan
Kelly Lake

Dana Wetherell

Tiina H Volmer
Jennifer Kyle

Alicia Porter

Gabriella Salamone

Sara Nicole Mayes
Stephanie Richardson
Brittany Lofton

Kelly Lake

Wesley Wetherell
Tina H Volmer

William T Kyle

Alicia Porter

Gabriella Salamone



Show #85782 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 1
1205. NSBA Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1087 The Holiday Andrea J Turnbull Sara Nicole Mayes
2 504 Star Studded Rolex Dana Wetherell Wesley Wetherell





